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2.450.000

2.450.000
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2.450.000

2.450.000

2.450.000

2.450.000

2.450.000

2.450.000

2.450.000

2.450.000

2.450.000

2.450.000

2.450.000

3.080.000

3.180.000

3.450.000

3.590.000

3.890.000

3.400.000

3.420.000

3.630.000

3.160.000

3.330.000

3.000.000

3.650.000

4.650.000

4.920.000

4.650.000

2.750.000

4.820.000

4.820.000

4.960.000

5.190.000

5.230.000

5.560.000

5.220.000

5.260.000

5.860.000

5.230.000

5.500.000

5.620.000

5.830.000

5.620.000

3.820.000

4.080.000

3.820.000

3.830.000

3.900.000

3.900.000

3.970.000

4.080.000

4.220.000

4.390.000

4.100.000

4.120.000

4.420.000

4.240.000

4.370.000

4.300.000

4.400.000

4.300.000

3*BB

3*HB

3*HB

2*BB

3*BB

4*HB

3*BB

4*BB

4*HB

4*FB

4*BB

4*BB

4*HB

4*BB

4*HB

4*BB

4*HB

4*BB

=) W
Emlrates‘_ |

IBIS AL BARSHA

IBIS AL BARSHA

SUN & SANDS SEA
VIEW HOTEL-BUR
DUBAI

IBIS AL RIGGA

IBIS DEIRA CITY
CENTER

DORUS HOTEL(EX
MONTRAL

IBIS ONE CENTRAL-
SHEIKH ZAYED

CORAL DUBAI DEIRA
HOTEL

CASSEIS AL BARSHA
HOTEL SHEIKH ZAYED

LOTUS DOWNLOAD
METRO HOTEL
APARTMENT

FLORA GRAND HOTEL-

AL RIGGA STREET

ROYAL CONTINENTAL
HOTEL DEIRA

NOVOTEL DUBAI AL
BARSHA AL BARSHA



2.450.000

2.450.000

2.450.000

2.450.000

2.450.000
2.450.000
2.450.000

2.450.000

2.450.000

2.450.000

2.450.000
2.450.000

2.450.000

2.450.000

2.450.000
2.450.000

2.450.000

2.450.000

2.450.000
2.450.000

2.450.000

2.450.000

2.450.000

2.450.000

3.580.000

3.500.000

2.550.000

3.930.000
3.870.000
4.000.000

3.590.000

2.550.000

3.400.000
4.550.000

3.520.000

3.560.000

4.350.000

5.990.000

3.600.000

5.760.000

5.800.000

5.900.000

5.800.000

6.000.000
6.160.000
6.500.000

6.300.000

7.400.000

7.500.000

8.300.000
9.000.000

8.850.000

9.090.000

9.150.000
8.930.000

10.890.000

11.000.000
0

12.400.000
11.000.000

14.000.000

10.940.000

12.300.000

5.830.000

4.370.000

4.390.000

4.440.000

4.490.000

4.490.000
4.570.000
4.740.000

4.640.000

5.190.000

5.240.000

5.660.000
6.000.000

5.900.000

6.030.000

6.050.000
6.300.000

6.930.000

7.000.000

7.670.000
7.000.000

9.900.000

7.330.000

8.040.000

4.400.000

4*BB

5*BB

4*BB

4*BB
4*BB
4*BB
4*HB

5*BB

5*BB

5*BB

5*BB
5*HB

5*BB

4*BB

4*BB
5*BB

5*BB

5*BB

5*HB
5*BB

5*U.A
LL

5*U.A
LL

5*U.A
LL

4*BB

NOVOTEL DUBAI AL BARSHA AL
BARSHA

CROWN PLAZA DUBAI -DEIRA

MERCURE DUBAI BARSHA HEIGHT
HOTEL SUITES-SHEIKH ZAYED

HOLIDAY INN DUBAI-AL BARSHA
SHEIKH ZAYED

ATANA HOTEL-SHEIKH ZAYED

COPTHORNE HOTEL DUBAI

CORAL DUBAI BARSHA HOTEL
AL BARSHA

SHANGRI-LA HOTEL DUBAI SHEIKH
ZAYED

THE WESTIN DUBAI AL HABTOOR
CITY SHEIKH ZAYED

DUKES DUBAI

W DUBAI-AL HABTOOR CITY
SHEIKH ZAYED

THE RETREAT PALM DUBAI
MGALLERY BY SOFITEL

HILTON DUBAI THE WALK
THE ST.REGIS DUBAI SHEIKH ZAYED

HILTON DUBAI JUMEIRAH
BEACH JUMEIRAH

RIXOS PREMIUM DUBAI

RIXOS THE PALM DUBAI
PALM JUMEIRAH

RIXOS BAB AL BAHR-RAS-AL-
KHAIMAH

GLORIA HOTEL-SHEIKH ZAYED
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TeleFax : +98 21 88657790- 4 Mobile : +98 9123104517
info@golchingasht.com www.golchingasht.com



